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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00          5.450,23         59.121,77   8,44          5.450,23              0,00   8,44          5.450,23              0,00   8,44          5.450,23              0,00   8,44

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.040.033,00         62.266,08        977.766,92   5,99         62.266,08              0,00   5,99         62.266,08              0,00   5,99         62.266,08              0,00   5,99

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                119.941,00          9.850,81        110.090,19   8,21          9.850,81              0,00   8,21          9.850,81              0,00   8,21          9.850,81              0,00   8,21

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                332.999,00         19.255,36        313.743,64   5,78         19.255,36              0,00   5,78         19.255,36              0,00   5,78         19.255,36              0,00   5,78

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00          6.295,68         42.370,32  12,94          6.295,68              0,00  12,94          6.295,68              0,00  12,94          6.295,68              0,00  12,94

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               431.080,00         29.751,08        401.328,92   6,90         29.751,08              0,00   6,90         29.751,08              0,00   6,90         29.751,08              0,00   6,90

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             958.255,00         62.620,93        895.634,07   6,53         62.620,93              0,00   6,53         62.620,93              0,00   6,53         62.620,93              0,00   6,53

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.633.763,00        103.414,52      1.530.348,48   6,33        103.414,52              0,00   6,33        103.414,52              0,00   6,33        103.414,52              0,00   6,33

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          1.563,26         -1.563,26   0,00          1.563,26              0,00   0,00          1.563,26              0,00   0,00          1.563,26              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                32.953,00              0,00         32.953,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   15.227,00          1.092,95         14.134,05   7,18          1.092,95              0,00   7,18          1.092,95              0,00   7,18          1.092,95              0,00   7,18

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  22.703,00          1.576,99         21.126,01   6,95          1.576,99              0,00   6,95          1.576,99              0,00   6,95          1.576,99              0,00   6,95

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    9.282,00              0,00          9.282,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    76.267,00          5.435,02         70.831,98   7,13          5.435,02              0,00   7,13          5.435,02              0,00   7,13          5.435,02              0,00   7,13

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                59.761,00          3.110,01         56.650,99   5,20          3.110,01              0,00   5,20          3.110,01              0,00   5,20          3.110,01              0,00   5,20

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            69.602,00          5.108,02         64.493,98   7,34          5.108,02              0,00   7,34          5.108,02              0,00   7,34          5.108,02              0,00   7,34

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                46.801,00          2.713,54         44.087,46   5,80          2.713,54              0,00   5,80          2.713,54              0,00   5,80          2.713,54              0,00   5,80

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             45.945,00          3.019,18         42.925,82   6,57          3.019,18              0,00   6,57          3.019,18              0,00   6,57          3.019,18              0,00   6,57

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00             66,06            -66,06   0,00             66,06              0,00   0,00             66,06              0,00   0,00             66,06              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.510,00            251,52          5.258,48   4,56            251,52              0,00   4,56            251,52              0,00   4,56            251,52              0,00   4,56

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              36.283,00              0,00         36.283,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/14841/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               216.240,00              0,00        216.240,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                76.125,00              0,00         76.125,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.311,00              0,00          3.311,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.335,00              0,00          4.335,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.230.438,00         94.987,21      1.135.450,79   7,72         94.987,21              0,00   7,72         94.987,21              0,00   7,72         94.987,21              0,00   7,72

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          9.754,98         -9.754,98   0,00          9.754,98              0,00   0,00          9.754,98              0,00   0,00          9.754,98              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00            172,74           -172,74   0,00            172,74              0,00   0,00            172,74              0,00   0,00            172,74              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                18.800,00              0,00         18.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMACION Y PERFECCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               219.133,00              0,00        219.133,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17041/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                 8.368,00              0,00          8.368,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.003.893,00        427.756,17      6.576.136,83   6,11        427.756,17              0,00   6,11        427.756,17              0,00   6,11        427.756,17              0,00   6,11

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.003.893,00        427.756,17      6.576.136,83   6,11        427.756,17              0,00   6,11        427.756,17              0,00   6,11        427.756,17              0,00   6,11

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                25.400,00          2.395,80         23.004,20   9,43          2.395,80              0,00   9,43              0,00          2.395,80   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             800,00              0,00            800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.278,00          6.534,00          8.744,00  42,77          6.534,00              0,00  42,77              0,00          6.534,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.300,00              0,00          7.300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 27.759,00              0,00         27.759,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 8.470,00              0,00          8.470,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.500,00            821,09         13.678,91   5,66            821,09              0,00   5,66            821,09              0,00   5,66            821,09              0,00   5,66

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  8.500,00              0,00          8.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.500,00          1.327,60            172,40  88,51          1.327,60              0,00  88,51              0,00          1.327,60   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.750,00              0,00          3.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00              0,00         64.572,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.040.033,00              0,00      1.040.033,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                119.941,00              0,00        119.941,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                332.999,00              0,00        332.999,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00              0,00         48.666,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               431.080,00              0,00        431.080,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             958.255,00              0,00        958.255,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.633.763,00              0,00      1.633.763,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                32.953,00              0,00         32.953,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   15.227,00              0,00         15.227,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  22.703,00              0,00         22.703,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    9.282,00              0,00          9.282,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    76.267,00              0,00         76.267,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                59.761,00              0,00         59.761,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            69.602,00              0,00         69.602,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                46.801,00              0,00         46.801,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             45.945,00              0,00         45.945,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.510,00              0,00          5.510,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              36.283,00              0,00         36.283,00              0,00

      G/12B/14841/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               216.240,00              0,00        216.240,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                76.125,00              0,00         76.125,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.311,00              0,00          3.311,00              0,00

      G/12B/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.335,00              0,00          4.335,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.230.438,00              0,00      1.230.438,00              0,00

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                18.800,00              0,00         18.800,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMACION Y PERFECCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               219.133,00              0,00        219.133,00              0,00

      G/12B/17041/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                 8.368,00              0,00          8.368,00              0,00

      G/12B/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.003.893,00              0,00      7.003.893,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.003.893,00              0,00      7.003.893,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                25.400,00              0,00         25.400,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             800,00              0,00            800,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.278,00              0,00         15.278,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.300,00              0,00          7.300,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 27.759,00              0,00         27.759,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 8.470,00              0,00          8.470,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.500,00              0,00         14.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  8.500,00              0,00          8.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.750,00              0,00          3.750,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   19.500,00            144,91         19.355,09   0,74            144,91              0,00   0,74            144,91              0,00   0,74            144,91              0,00   0,74

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               181.511,00        164.432,91         17.078,09  90,59        164.432,91              0,00  90,59              0,00        164.432,91   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.900,00          7.308,89          7.591,11  49,05          7.308,89              0,00  49,05              0,00          7.308,89   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22500/00  ESTATALES                                0,00            264,60           -264,60   0,00            264,60              0,00   0,00            264,60              0,00   0,00            264,60              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.500,00              0,00         25.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00            448,40          1.551,60  22,42            448,40              0,00  22,42            448,40              0,00  22,42            448,40              0,00  22,42

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                50.000,00             63,06         49.936,94   0,13             63,06              0,00   0,13             63,06              0,00   0,13             63,06              0,00   0,13

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA             1.063.815,00              0,00      1.063.815,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 4.100,00              0,00          4.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    399.000,00        285.321,04        113.678,96  71,51        285.321,04              0,00  71,51              0,00        285.321,04   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          215.592,00        210.519,84          5.072,16  97,65        210.519,84              0,00  97,65              0,00        210.519,84   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        213.426,00        103.758,00        109.668,00  48,62        103.758,00              0,00  48,62              0,00        103.758,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            42.085,00          9.649,75         32.435,25  22,93          9.649,75              0,00  22,93              0,00          9.649,75   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                325.694,00        283.729,59         41.964,41  87,12        283.729,59              0,00  87,12              0,00        283.729,59   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               79.213,00         52.703,96         26.509,04  66,53         52.703,96              0,00  66,53              0,00         52.703,96   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              12.000,00             84,68         11.915,32   0,71             84,68              0,00   0,71             84,68              0,00   0,71              0,00             84,68   0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           18.481,00          1.717,96         16.763,04   9,30          1.717,96              0,00   9,30          1.717,96              0,00   9,30              0,00          1.717,96   0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              730.050,00              0,00        730.050,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.924.724,00      1.131.226,08      2.793.497,92  28,82      1.131.226,08              0,00  28,82          3.544,70      1.127.681,38   0,09          1.742,06          1.802,64   0,04

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.924.724,00      1.131.226,08      2.793.497,92  28,82      1.131.226,08              0,00  28,82          3.544,70      1.127.681,38   0,09          1.742,06          1.802,64   0,04

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                26.015,00              0,00         26.015,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               198.042,00         86.188,41        111.853,59  43,52         86.188,41              0,00  43,52              0,00         86.188,41   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 3.025,00          1.051,49          1.973,51  34,76          1.051,49              0,00  34,76          1.051,49              0,00  34,76          1.051,49              0,00  34,76

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            340.082,00         87.239,90        252.842,10  25,65         87.239,90              0,00  25,65          1.051,49         86.188,41   0,31          1.051,49              0,00   0,31

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              340.082,00         87.239,90        252.842,10  25,65         87.239,90              0,00  25,65          1.051,49         86.188,41   0,31          1.051,49              0,00   0,31

***   213101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.307.699,00      1.646.222,15      9.661.476,85  14,56      1.646.222,15              0,00  14,56        432.352,36      1.213.869,79   3,82        430.549,72          1.802,64   3,81

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               519.654,00         72.254,50        447.399,50  13,90         72.254,50              0,00  13,90              0,00         72.254,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               626.022,00        536.814,40         89.207,60  85,75        403.920,40        132.894,00  64,52         12.877,42        391.042,98   2,06          8.568,87          4.308,55   1,37

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         95.657,00         81.311,03         14.345,97  85,00         81.311,03              0,00  85,00              0,00         81.311,03   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                296.965,00        300.489,85         -3.524,85 101,19        278.695,69         21.794,16  93,85              0,00        278.695,69   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.578.298,00        990.869,78        587.428,22  62,78        836.181,62        154.688,16  52,98         12.877,42        823.304,20   0,82          8.568,87          4.308,55   0,54

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.578.298,00        990.869,78        587.428,22  62,78        836.181,62        154.688,16  52,98         12.877,42        823.304,20   0,82          8.568,87          4.308,55   0,54

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.875.850,00      1.842.101,51      1.033.748,49  64,05      1.839.556,94          2.544,57  63,97              0,00      1.839.556,94   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.875.850,00      1.842.101,51      1.033.748,49  64,05      1.839.556,94          2.544,57  63,97              0,00      1.839.556,94   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.875.850,00      1.842.101,51      1.033.748,49  64,05      1.839.556,94          2.544,57  63,97              0,00      1.839.556,94   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP               117.249,00              0,00        117.249,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               45.000,00              0,00         45.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   19.500,00              0,00         19.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               181.511,00              0,00        181.511,00              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.900,00              0,00         14.900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22500/00  ESTATALES                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.500,00              0,00         25.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA             1.063.815,00              0,00      1.063.815,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 4.100,00              0,00          4.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    399.000,00              0,00        399.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          215.592,00              0,00        215.592,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        213.426,00              0,00        213.426,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            42.085,00              0,00         42.085,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                325.694,00              0,00        325.694,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               79.213,00              0,00         79.213,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           18.481,00              0,00         18.481,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              730.050,00              0,00        730.050,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.924.724,00              0,00      3.924.724,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.924.724,00              0,00      3.924.724,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                26.015,00              0,00         26.015,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               198.042,00              0,00        198.042,00              0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 3.025,00              0,00          3.025,00              0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            340.082,00              0,00        340.082,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              340.082,00              0,00        340.082,00              0,00

***   213101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.307.699,00              0,00     11.307.699,00              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               519.654,00              0,00        519.654,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               626.022,00              0,00        626.022,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         95.657,00              0,00         95.657,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                296.965,00              0,00        296.965,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.578.298,00              0,00      1.578.298,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.578.298,00              0,00      1.578.298,00              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.875.850,00              0,00      2.875.850,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.875.850,00              0,00      2.875.850,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.875.850,00              0,00      2.875.850,00              0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP               117.249,00              0,00        117.249,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               45.000,00              0,00         45.000,00              0,00
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      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               511.576,00        380.291,00        131.285,00  74,34        369.458,21         10.832,79  72,22              0,00        369.458,21   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 7.115,00              0,00          7.115,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            680.940,00        380.291,00        300.649,00  55,85        369.458,21         10.832,79  54,26              0,00        369.458,21   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              680.940,00        380.291,00        300.649,00  55,85        369.458,21         10.832,79  54,26              0,00        369.458,21   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   213118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            5.135.088,00      3.213.262,29      1.921.825,71  62,57      3.045.196,77        168.065,52  59,30         12.877,42      3.032.319,35   0,25          8.568,87          4.308,55   0,17

****  2131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              16.442.787,00      4.859.484,44     11.583.302,56  29,55      4.691.418,92        168.065,52  28,53        445.229,78      4.246.189,14   2,71        439.118,59          6.111,19   2,67
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      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               511.576,00              0,00        511.576,00              0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 7.115,00              0,00          7.115,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            680.940,00              0,00        680.940,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              680.940,00              0,00        680.940,00              0,00

***   213118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            5.135.088,00              0,00      5.135.088,00              0,00

****  2131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              16.442.787,00              0,00     16.442.787,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           16.442.787,00      4.859.484,44     11.583.302,56  29,55      4.691.418,92        168.065,52  28,53        445.229,78      4.246.189,14   2,71        439.118,59          6.111,19   2,67
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***** TOTAL                                           16.442.787,00              0,00     16.442.787,00              0,00


